PARTS LIST

WATER COLLECTOR FITTING

MK -49
MK 55
MK 59
MK—-74 -0
[ SSUED : APR. 10, L9895
REVISED : DEC, 256, 1996 (from B-23)

CONSEC CORPORATION



WATER COLLECTOR FITTING MK-49

“1- GBOO1BOH4



WATER COLLECTOR FITTING

MK - 49

J LIST PRICE

NO | CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QT REMARKS
EACH (J¥)

1] 03310800 | U NUT M8 2

21 02000495 | ARM LEFT 1 SP-6N

3 | 02002082 | RUBBER RING 2

41 02001839 [ CLAMP FITTING ASSY 1

5| 03200820 | HEX. BOLT M8X20 2

6 [ 02000496 | ARM RIGHT 1 SP-6N
7102002094 | KNOB BOLT M10X23 2

8 HAKKEN LABEL 30 1




WATER COLLECTOR FITTING MK~-55

e GBO01904



WATER COLLECTOR FITTING MK 55
NO | CODE No. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD Q'T% LIST PRICE | ppyapks
EACH (J¥)
1| 03311000 | v NUT M10 2
2 | 02000419 | ARM LEFT 318L 1 SPZ
3 | 02002082 | RUBBER RING 2
4 | 02001840 | CLANP FITTING ASSY 1
5| 03201025 | HEX. BOLT M10X25 2
6 | 02000418 | ARM RIGHT 3181 1 SPZ
7| 02002094 | KNOB BOLT M10X23 9
8 HAKKEN LABEL 30 1




WATER COLLECTOR FITTING MK—-59 (59E)

GB0OO200+4



WATER COLLECTOR FITTING

MK 59 (59E)

Q'nj LIST PRICE

NO | CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD REMARKS
EACH (J¥)
1| 03311000 | U NUT M0 2
2102000419 | ARM LEFT 318L 1 SPM, SPO
02000570 | ARM LEFT 360L 1 TYPE:H9E
3| 02002082 | RUBBER RING 2
4| 02001841 | CLAMP FITTING ASSY 1
5| 03201025 | HEX. BOLT M10X25 2
6| 02000418 | ARM RIGHT 318L 1 SPM, SPO
02000571 | ARM RIGHT 360L 1 TYPE:59E
7102002094 | KNOB BOLT M10X23 2
8 HAKKEN LABEL 30 I




WATER COLLECTOR FITTING MK—-74—-0 (1)

o

T

C

o

GB0OO0210¢4



WATER COLLECTOR FITTING

MK 74

0 (1)

J LIST PRICE

NO | CODE NO. DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QT REMARKS
EACH (J¥)
1] 03310800 [ U NUT M10 2
21 02000570 | ARM LEFT 360L 1 TYPE:(
02002197 | ARM LEFT 436L 1 TYPE: 1
3 | 02002082 | RUBBER RING 2
4102002195 | CLAMP FITTING ASSY 1
5 [ 03201025 | HEX. BOLT M10X25 2
61 02000571 | ARM RIGHT 360L 1 TYPE:0
02002196 | ARM RIGHT 436L 1 TYPE: 1
71 02002094 | KNOB BOLT M10X23 2
8 HAKKEN LABEL 30 1






